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Clinical Nursing Assistant Program – NMJC – Workforce Development
Tuition - $1,500; Total Hours – 68 classroom + 16 hours clinical time
Location: 5317 N. Lovington Hwy, Hobbs, NM 88240
Tuesday		March 5		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		March 6		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		March 7		6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		March 12		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		March 13		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		March 14		6:00pm - 9:30pm

NO CLASS		March 19		NO CLASS
NO CLASS		March 20		NO CLASS
[bookmark: _GoBack]NO CLASS		March 21		NO CLASS

Tuesday		March 26		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		March 27		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		March 28		6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		April 2			6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		April 3			6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		April 4			6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		April 9			6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		April 10		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		April 11		6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		April 16		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		April 17		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		April 18		6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		April 23		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		April 24		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		April 25		6:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday		April 30		6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday		May 1			6:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday		May 2			6:00pm - 9:30pm
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